Amplifier module for 1 or 2 proportional valves without feedback
Both
Optional with bus interface (PROFIBUS, PROFINET, ETHERNET/IP,
CANopen) multi module configurations available
Universal usage for hydraulic,
pneumatic and other applications
Extreme short cycle time for best
dynamic behaviour (best in class)

02 = 2 valves with 1 solenoid each
2  2
Ordering code examples:
-D  M A
22 = DMA-22
Module Version
D
M
igital
odule
Amplifier
Connection type Phoenix Contact
0 = without mating connectors
4MSTBU = incl. set of connectors, (4 pcs); version:  MSTBT 2,5/4-ST BU (blue)
4FKCT = incl. set of connectors, (4 pcs); version: FKCT 2,5/4-ST (green)
DMA-22-01/02
Revision: R21
Data Sheet
09.02.2018
Page 14
S x x x x x
Important note: for ordering single mulit-module bus versions refer to ordering code on page 8
PROFIBUS version with 3 slaves (DMA modules). Each of the 3 slaves (modules) is the same
for valves with two coils each with 2.7 A including the connectors.
Please specify each of the modules.
containing
DMA-22-01-270-x-S0 (module in operation mode 1)
version
DMA-22-01-270-x-S0 (module in operation mode 1)
DMA-22-02-270-x-S0 (module in operation mode 2)
DMA-22-M3-010102-PBDP-MSTBU-Sxxxxx
M S T B U -
10 Ordering code, only multi module bus versions (not all combinations available!)
-P B D P
Special part designation number
5 digits
If special part desigantion number is unknow please specify
slave module separately by using ordering code from page 6!
See also example below.
Important note:
each
-0 1  01  02  _ _  _ _-
Operation modes of slaves (modules)
01 = 1 valve with 2 solenoids
02 = 2 valves with 1 solenoid each
Define a maximum of up to 5 slaves (modules)
Bus Interface (for multi module versions only!)
PBDP = PROFIBUS DP; PN = PROFINET
EIP = ETHERNET/IP; CO = CAN-OPEN
M  3
Ordering code example:
-
Number of slave modules
M2=  2 slave modules
M3 = 3
M4 = 4
5 = 5
other configurations on request
slave modules
slave modules
M slave modules
2  2D  M A -
22 = DMA-22
Module Version
D
M
igital
odule
Amplifier
Connection type Phoenix Contact
0 = without mating connectors
MSTBU = including all necessary sets of mating connectors, 4 pieces
per slave module. Version: MSTBT 2,5/4-ST BU (blue)
FKCT =including all necessary sets of mating connectors, 4 pieces
per slave module. Version: FKCT 2,5/4-ST (green)
DMA-22-01/02
Revision: R21
Data Sheet
09.02.2018
Page 15
11    Declaration of conformity
DMA-22-01/02
Revision: R21
Data Sheet
09.02.2018
Page 16
12     Our partners and distributors
Europe I
DMA-22-01/02
Revision: R21
Data Sheet
09.02.2018
ITALY I
SEFYDRO
Pôle République 1
23, Rue des Entrepreneurs
BP 1086
F-86060 POITIERS
Tel. : (+33) 549 - 607 016
Fax. : (+33) 549 - 602 480
Voith Turbo Ltd.
6 Beddington Farm Road
Croydon, Surrey
England CRO 4XB
Tel: (+44) 208 - 667 0333
Fax: (+44) 208 - 667 0403
PMC Hydraulics AB
Askims Verkstadsväg 15
Box 1013
SE-43621 Askim
Sweden
Tel.: (+46) 31 - 28 98 40
Fax: (+46) 31 - 28 64 01
GRIBI Hydraulics AG
Lättenstr. 33